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1 994108 Asma Aziz AZIZ UR RAHMAN 412 0 550 74.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 991491 Ibrahim Khan Gul Faqir 3.05 0 4 72.23 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
3 992107 Fawad Ali Khalid Khan 1645 0 2300 71.52 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
4 992924 Roshana Zafar Zafar Hameed Minhas 356 20 550 68.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
5 994611 Shakila Akhtar Ghulam Ishaq 372 0 550 67.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
6 993678 Maryam . Hamesh Gul 368 0 550 66.91 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
7 994792 Kausar Kausar Saif ur Rehman 360 0 550 65.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
8 992458 Nauman Khan Said faqir 2.74 0 4 65.25 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
9 993195 Amara Nida UMAR KHAN 358 0 550 65.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected

10 994391 Sajjad Ahmad Jan Gul 355 0 550 64.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
11 992748 Ayesha Dilruba Musa Wali Khan 353 0 550 64.18 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
12 992329 Safi Ullah MUHAMMAD SAID 330 20 550 63.64 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
13 993722 Wasima Nasim Muhammad Nasim 350 0 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
14 994058 Raina Hidayat Hidayat Ur Rahman 350 0 550 63.64 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected

15 994881 Muhammad Yousaf Ur 
Rehman

Abdur Rehman 2.66 0 4 63.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

16 992466 Sana Ullah Ihsan ud Din 348 0 550 63.27 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
17 993607 Aiman Bilquees Khaqiq Muhammad 346 0 550 62.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
18 994067 Amjad Ali khan 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
19 992766 Basit Ali Gula Khan 345 0 550 62.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
20 991442 Fahim Ullah Atta ullah 344 0 550 62.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
21 993644 Kifayat Ullah Farid Ullah 685 0 1100 62.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
22 992663 Haseeba Gul Watan Khan 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
23 992183 Abdul Lah Akbar Ali 341 0 550 62 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
24 994924 Waqas Zeb Alamzeb khan 340 0 550 61.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
25 992380 Qurat Ulain Tawakal Muhammad 339 0 550 61.64 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
26 992418 Muhammad Suleman muhammad nawaz 318 20 550 61.45 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
27 994348 Khumar Qazi Amir Saleem 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
28 995594 Kashif Mehmood muhammad israr 337 0 550 61.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
29 992249 Sheharyar .... Ashiq Hussain 337 0 550 61.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
30 993128 Muhammad Usman Muhammad Zahir 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
31 994119 Sabira Younus Muhammad Younus 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
32 991872 Irshad Ali Ismail Khan 335 0 550 60.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
33 991363 Attaullah Khan aziz ullah 332 0 550 60.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
34 995438 Sabir Zaib JEHAN ZAIB 332 0 550 60.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
35 994749 Daud Khan Farman Ullah 332 0 550 60.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
36 995104 Saif Ullah Fazal ullah Khan 332 0 550 60.36 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
37 991173 Asif Khan Yousaf khan 331 0 550 60.18 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
38 993350 Jansher Khan Dost Muhammad 330 0 550 60 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
39 993507 Syed Abid Ali Hassan Ali 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
40 993624 Shah Zaib Muhammad Said 324 0 550 58.91 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
41 993338 Rukhsar Kanwal Khurshid 324 0 550 58.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
42 992994 Tanvir Khan Riaz Ahmad 324 0 550 58.91 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
43 992881 Shahzad Ahmad Farid khan 324 0 550 58.91 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
44 995482 Mahrukh Mahrukh Muhammad Tahir 324 0 550 58.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
45 991931 Muhammad Shafi Ullah MUTIULLAH 323 0 550 58.73 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
46 992784 Kalim Ullah Kalim ullah 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

47 992665 Komal Zahid
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 
IQBAL

321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
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1 991721 Muhammad Johar Zaman SHAMS UZ ZAMAN 320 0 550 58.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
2 992764 Ansar Nisar Jan Nisar 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 994109 Abdul Wahab Fayyaz Ahmad 319 0 550 58 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 994872 Hafiza Mahnoor Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 992012 Faiza Ali Sher Ali Khan 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 995161 Abdul Haseeb Syed Mubarak Shah 317 0 550 57.64 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 993475 Jamal Khan Shamshad Khan 316 0 550 57.45 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 992297 Hamad Khan Sabir Khan 295 20 550 57.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 993361 Sahibroz Khan Usman Khan 313 0 550 56.91 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

10 992205 Muhammad Sheraz Muhammad Tahir 312 0 550 56.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
11 994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 992282 Ambreen Mumtaz MUMTAZ KHAN 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
13 993796 Asad Ali Umar said 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 994805 Aalia Bibi SYED MUAZAM SHAH 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 992091 Hassan Jan Jan Shah Jehan 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 994831 Taskena Mahjoor Zahir Ul Momeneen 310 0 550 56.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 992202 Umaima Tahir Muhammad Tahir 1658 0 2950 56.2 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
18 994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 994612 Rimsha Lnu SALAH UDDIN 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 993529 Shahzmeen Nil Nishad Begham 308 0 550 56 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
21 995016 Abdul Haq Abdullah Niazi 308 0 550 56 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
22 992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
23 994334 Aiman Rahim Said raheem 308 0 550 56 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

24 992533 Muhammad Hassan Hassan Yaqoob Khan 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

25 991719 Ubaid Ullah Dawood Ahmad 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
26 991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 995598 Zarmeena Maqsood maqsood ali 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
29 993548 Muhummad Fawad Khan salim khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
30 992389 Zahid Niaz niaz muhammad 284 20 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
31 993568 Fatima Gul Fayaz Ali 304 0 550 55.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
32 994752 Muhammad Qaiser Muhammad Rehman 304 0 550 55.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
33 995172 Arshia Rauf Abdul ur Rauf 1622 0 2950 54.98 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
34 995229 Pir Muhammad Ali Bahadur 314 0 550 54.98 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
35 991971 Aneeta Bahader BAHADER KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
36 995152 Izhar Khan zahir khan 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
37 994074 Mudasser Mudasser Irshad ahmad 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
38 991834 Uzair Ullah SHAFIULLAH 297 0 550 54 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
39 992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
40 993744 Zeenat Bibi Mir Qalam khan 294 0 550 53.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
41 992568 Faryal Qazi MAHMOOR KHAN 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
42 995458 Muhammad Ibrahim Gulab Shah 294 0 550 53.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
43 995254 Sumbal . Darwaish Khan 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
44 994141 Nadia Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
45 995262 Hanif Ullah Shakir Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
46 993185 Waseem Ullah Muhammad Naseem 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

47 995352 Muhammad Farhan Haider Tariq Ali 303 0 550 53.18 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

48 991941 Arbab Zubair Khan Pervez Khan 292 0 550 53.09 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
49 994405 Aneesa Bilqees Abdul Malik 291 0 550 52.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
50 993403 Afshan Zahra Askar Ali Bangash 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
51 995339 Irfan Ullah Zahir Khan 370 0 700 52.86 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
52 992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

53 992416 Muhammad Zeeshan Sherin Muhamamd Sherin 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

54 992537 Waheeda Bibi Ali Muhammad 2.18 0 4 52.65 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
55 991650 Anila Hussain SHER HUSSAIN KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
56 992936 Yaseen Ul Wahab Inam UL wahab 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
57 993931 Saif Ali Noor Khan 288 0 550 52.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
58 993536 Muhammad Farman Zar Khitab 288 0 550 52.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
59 994204 Sidra Shahjahan Shahjahan 287 0 550 52.18 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
60 991932 Kamran Khan Fazal Akbar 287 0 550 52.18 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
61 993088 Kalsoom Nawab Nawab Khan 286 0 550 52 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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62 993926 Sami Ullah Muhammad Irshad 286 0 550 52 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
63 994546 Saqib Ishaq Ishaq Sadiq 286 0 550 52 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
64 994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
65 993491 Syed Adil Shah syed hussain shah 285 0 550 51.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
66 994137 Iqra Bibi Naseer Khan 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
67 991786 Faisal Khan Mohammad  idrees 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
68 993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
69 992514 Muhammad Faisal Raza Dilawar Khan 283 0 550 51.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
70 993828 Saima Bibi Aftab Ahmad 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
71 994202 Ahmad Ahmad Gul Marjan 281 0 550 51.09 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
72 992558 Zain Ullah Fareed Ullah 281 0 550 51.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
73 994278 Muhammad Zeeshan Noor ul Afsar 280 0 550 50.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
74 994199 Abdul Karim abdul hafeez 280 0 550 50.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
75 994288 Iram Maheen SHAMS UL HAQ 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
76 995497 Suleman Shah Aziz Muhammad 279 0 550 50.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
77 993365 Wahid Gul Misal Khan 279 0 550 50.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
78 994520 Muhammad Azeem Muhammad Tahir Qureshi 279 0 550 50.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
79 993610 Muhammad Zakria Akram 277 0 550 50.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
80 994688 Shah Fahad ABDUL AHAD 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
81 994010 Rehmat Karim Shah REHMAT WALI KHAN 275 0 550 50 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
82 992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
83 992643 Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tahir Khan 275 0 550 50 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
84 993950 Humaira Riaz Muhammad Riaz 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
85 992444 Umair Khan Hamayun khan 274 0 550 49.82 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
86 994969 Noorin Noorin Dilawar Khan 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
87 993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
88 994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
89 994040 Ibrahim Khan Saleh Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
90 995451 Bilqees Afridi Zareef Afridi 268 0 550 48.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
91 993271 Adnan Ahmad Adnan ahmad 267 0 550 48.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

92 995130 Syed Nayab Tariq Syed Muhammad Tariq Jan 267 0 550 48.55 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

93 995316 Fatima Bibi Hayat Ullah 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
94 995181 Shaista Irshad Irshad Ahmad 264 0 550 48 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
95 992402 Masroor Ahmad sardar muhammad 264 0 550 48 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
96 995010 Ahmad Noor Noor Khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
97 993928 Shahira Bibi Hawas Nabi Khan 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
98 993067 Izaz Ullah Khan Nawab Khan 261 0 550 47.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
99 991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

100 994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
101 993095 Syed Junaid Gilani Gilani Syed Arshad Ali Shah 260 0 550 47.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
102 991576 Safira Ameen SYED AMEEN SHAH 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
103 993674 Basit Ali Manzoor Elahi 257 0 550 46.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
104 994927 Muhib Ud Din Sharif Ud Din 255 0 550 46.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
105 994447 Sanam Sanam Naseer ahmad 254 0 550 46.18 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
106 993113 Jawaria Kiran Fida Mohammad Khan 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
107 992606 Faryal Afridi Fazale Rabbi Kaise 251 0 550 45.64 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
108 993521 Abdul Wajid abdul aziz baig 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
109 994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
110 992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
111 994887 Mehwish Zamir Zamir Arif 3.1 0 4 73.35 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
112 995294 Salman Aslam Muhammad Aslam Khan 3 0 4 71.1 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
113 994790 Hira Shah Muhammad kamran 2.8 0 4 66.6 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
114 995479 Muhammad Iqbal ATBAR KHAN 354 0 550 64.36 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
115 991908 Mamoona Tahir Tahir Mahmood 507 0 800 63.38 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
116 992504 Muhammad Sajjad wahid gul 346 0 550 62.91 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
117 994323 Waleed Khan Qasam Khan 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
118 995420 Murad Khan SHAHZAD GUL 336 0 550 61.09 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
119 994873 Imdad Ullah Khan Akhia Jan 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
120 993725 Sonia Saeed Said Muhammad 331 0 550 60.18 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
121 993637 Saima Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad 324 0 550 58.91 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
122 993560 Inayat Ullah GUL RAHIM 322 0 550 58.55 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
123 994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
124 994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
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125 993371 Muhammad Zubair Nasir Hayat 318 0 550 57.82 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
126 994921 Hafeez Ullah Dilawar Khan 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
127 993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
128 994673 Yousaf Ullah RIAZ ULLAH 314 0 550 57.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
129 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
130 994808 Maria Usman Muhammad Usman 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
131 994865 Ziaf Ullah SHAH MARDAN 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
132 992683 Sumbal Bibi Syed Farzand Ali Shah 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
133 995318 Muhammad Arif Muhammad Iqbal 296 0 550 53.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
134 994006 Tahir Khan ISTIKHAR 295 0 550 53.64 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
135 995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
136 994455 Yameen Sajjad Sajjad Ahmad Jan 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
137 993997 Muhammad Ejaz ajmal khan 293 0 550 53.27 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
138 993562 Rafiq Khan WALI KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
139 991680 Abdul Shakoor HASSAN ZAMAN 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
140 990969 Maria Maria Bakhtiar Gul 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
141 994800 Shahab Ahmad Shah Jehan 283 0 550 51.45 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
142 993422 Naveeda Tufail Muhammad nadir khan 281 0 550 51.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
143 995379 Farida Bibi Haji Naseem Gul 279 0 550 50.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
144 994578 Shahid Ali Sardar ud din 278 0 550 50.55 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
145 993014 Muhammad Bilal Abdul Wakeel 276 0 550 50.18 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
146 995354 Wisal Ur Rehman Saif ur Rehman 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
147 995221 Muhammad Zamin Khan Badshah Zamin 267 0 550 48.55 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
148 992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
149 991100 Maimoona Tajamul TAJAMMUL KHAN 257 0 550 46.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
150 993833 Muhammad Habib Muhammad Ashraf 256 0 550 46.55 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
151 995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
152 995543 Rooh Ullah Rahmat Khan 252 0 550 45.82 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
153 992550 Syed Fasih Ullah Syed Safi Ullah 249 0 550 45.27 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
154 993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
155 994909 Abdullah Khan Shoukat Khan 247 0 550 44.91 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
156 992528 Muhammad Ilyas Inayat khan 247 0 550 44.91 1 B.A 1 (Old) WaitingResult.pk

http://www.result.pk/


 1. HQ: Hafiz-e-Quran With 20 Additional Marks. Campus Managnement Solution 1 of 1

S.no Tracking ID Applicants Name Father's Name Marks 
Obt:

HQ Total 
Marks

Agg: Pref: Qualification Dept 
Priority

Status

1 993361 Sahibroz Khan Usman Khan 313 0 550 56.91 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 995016 Abdul Haq Abdullah Niazi 308 0 550 56 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 993536 Muhammad Farman Zar Khitab 288 0 550 52.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 994969 Noorin Noorin Dilawar Khan 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
8 993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 995451 Bilqees Afridi Zareef Afridi 268 0 550 48.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 995010 Ahmad Noor Noor Khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 992606 Faryal Afridi Fazale Rabbi Kaise 251 0 550 45.64 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 994323 Waleed Khan Qasam Khan 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
14 993560 Inayat Ullah GUL RAHIM 322 0 550 58.55 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
15 994921 Hafeez Ullah Dilawar Khan 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
16 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
17 993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
18 994865 Ziaf Ullah SHAH MARDAN 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
19 992683 Sumbal Bibi Syed Farzand Ali Shah 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
20 995318 Muhammad Arif Muhammad Iqbal 296 0 550 53.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
21 991680 Abdul Shakoor HASSAN ZAMAN 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
22 993833 Muhammad Habib Muhammad Ashraf 256 0 550 46.55 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
23 995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
24 992528 Muhammad Ilyas Inayat khan 247 0 550 44.91 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 991730 Samoon Samoon SYED ZAIN UL ABEDIN 554 0 800 69.25 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
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1 992012 Faiza Ali Sher Ali Khan 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 994805 Aalia Bibi SYED MUAZAM SHAH 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 994831 Taskena Mahjoor Zahir Ul Momeneen 310 0 550 56.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 991719 Ubaid Ullah Dawood Ahmad 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 991971 Aneeta Bahader BAHADER KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
11 992568 Faryal Qazi MAHMOOR KHAN 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 994405 Aneesa Bilqees Abdul Malik 291 0 550 52.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 991650 Anila Hussain SHER HUSSAIN KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
14 993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
15 992643 Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tahir Khan 275 0 550 50 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
16 994010 Rehmat Karim Shah REHMAT WALI KHAN 275 0 550 50 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 992402 Masroor Ahmad sardar muhammad 264 0 550 48 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
20 995181 Shaista Irshad Irshad Ahmad 264 0 550 48 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
21 993928 Shahira Bibi Hawas Nabi Khan 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
22 994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
23 991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
24 991576 Safira Ameen SYED AMEEN SHAH 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
25 994927 Muhib Ud Din Sharif Ud Din 255 0 550 46.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
26 993113 Jawaria Kiran Fida Mohammad Khan 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 993521 Abdul Wajid abdul aziz baig 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
29 994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
30 994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
31 995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
32 993422 Naveeda Tufail Muhammad nadir khan 281 0 550 51.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
33 992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
34 993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) WaitingResult.pk
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 1. HQ: Hafiz-e-Quran With 20 Additional Marks. Campus Managnement Solution 1 of 1
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1 991687 Warisha Mumtaz Muhammad Mumtaz 417 0 800 52.13 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 993080 Haroon  Ur Rasheed SAADAT KHAN 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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